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IV Prova Esordienti AB 1° parte
Liguria Levante - V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME
26/01/2020
1 TROVO' Lucia
2 RISSO Agata
3 MANDELLI llaria
4 ODAGLIA Carlotta
5 BESTIACCIA Bianca
6 MONACHESI Stella
7 BRIOSCHI Giulia
8 DE MATTEI Amelia
9 BLEVE Greta
10 VIGNOLO Tyra
11 MURZIKOVA Maria
12 GHIZOLFI Alice
13 MONTE Margherita
14 NOZZOLI Carla
15 VALENTINO Daniela
16 POVESI Elena
17 FARFARINI Anita
18 CORALLO BONFIENI Rebecca
19 BRIZZOLARA Elisa
19 ROLLANDI Giulia
21 CAMMARATA lleana
22 ORLANDO Lara
23 RATTO Sofia
24 LUISOTTI Maia
25 ESCOBAR MEDINA Ylenia As

NON CLASSIFICATI
SARBIA Melissa

Falsa partenza (4'39.9)
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ANNO

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

NAZ SOCIETA'

200 m Rana - Es. B Femmine
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Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Rari Nantes Sori
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Chiavari Nuoto
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Chiavari Nuoto
Chiavari Nuoto
Rari Nantes Sori
Rari Nantes Sori
on Sport Sestri Levante
Rari Nantes Sori
on Sport Sestri Levante
Chiavari Nuoto
Chiavari Nuoto
Lavagna 90
Chiavari Nuoto
Rari Nantes Spezia
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Rari Nantes Spezia

Rari Nantes Spezia

Rari Nantes Spezia

50m

46.5
47.8
50.2
50.0
52.9
51.3
53.8
55.3
55.0
58.3
56.4
56.9

1'00.4
59.1
57.1
54.4
59.1
59.7

1'04.0
59.3

1'03.3

1'04.8

1'04.1

1'05.1

111.9

1'02.7

100m

1'40.3
53.8
1'41.1
53.3
1'44.6
54.4
1'46.0
56.0
1'50.5
57.6
1'50.7
59.4
1'55.7
101.9
1'56.5
101.2
1'57.3
102.3
2'02.0
103.7
2'00.5
104.1
2'01.0
104.1
2'04.9
104.5
2'03.6
104.5
2'04.4
107.3
2'00.2
105.8
2'07.4
108.3
2'09.2
109.5
2'13.4
109.4
2'09.1
109.8
2'15.7
112.4
217.4
1'12.6
2'18.8
114.7
2'22.8
117.7
2'34.1
1222

2'14.8
1'12.1

150m

2'35.4
55.1
2'35.8
54.7
2'40.0
554
2'43.2
57.2
2'48.9
584
2'49.2
585
2'56.0
100.3
2'58.6
102.1
3'00.6
103.3
3'05.4
103.4
3'04.8
104.3
3'05.9
104.9
3'11.1
106.2
3'07.7
104.1
3'12.7
108.3
3'09.9
109.7
3'16.5
109.1
3'18.0
108.8
322.7
109.3
321.8
112.7
3'27.9
1122
3'30.2
112.8
3'33.1
114.3
3'40.5
117.7
3'57.3
123.2

3'28.3
1'13.5

ARRIVO Record

3'27.8
524
3'28.7
52.9
3'36.1
56.1
3'40.4
57.2
3'46.2
57.3
3'48.5
59.3
3'57.3
101.3
3'59.4
100.8
4'04.5
103.9
408.0
102.6
4'09.1
104.3
409.8
103.9
4143
103.2
415.0
107.3
419.4
106.7
4'20.6
110.7
4'26.4
109.9
4'28.1
110.1
4333
1'10.6
4'33.3
111.5
4'40.6
112.7
4422
1'12.0
4447
1'11.6
4'55.2
1'14.7
519.2
121.9

SQ
1'11.6
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